
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF

No.

55

13

24

77

111

176

21

210

82

37

14

44

Name

Michal FILLA

Andreas MEKLAU

Marko JERMAN

Martin CHOY

Michel SEMBERA

Dario HORVAT

Agoston ROSIVALL

David OUREDNICEK

Simon KUHAR

Jerzy BERGER

Sandro MORETTI

Ivan IVANOV

Nat

CZE

AUT

SLO

BLG

CZE

CRO

HUN

CZE

SLO

POL

ITA

BLG

FMN

ACCR

OeAMTC

AMZS

BMF

ACCR

HMS

MAMS

ACCR

AMZS

PZM

FMI

BMF

Motorbike

BMW

Suzuki

Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Yamaha

Kawasaki

BMW

BMW

BMW

Honda

Yamaha

Tyre

Pi

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Team

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

Globul Racing Team

Willi Race Team

Horvat Dario

R2 Motorsport Team

Dafit Racing Team

Kuhar Simon

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Moretti Sandro

Ivanov Ivan

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

6

Total Tm

24:59.316

24:59.549

25:14.187

25:25.472

25:31.245

25:48.609

26:10.962

26:14.196

26:30.338

26:30.511

25:44.883

13:28.605

Best Tm

1:54.380

1:54.464

1:54.997

1:55.586

1:56.696

1:56.664

2:00.017

1:59.312

1:59.931

2:00.866

2:05.945

2:10.563

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.233

Avg. Speed

147,955

Best Lap Tm

1:54.380

Best Spd

149,187

Best Lap by

55 - Michal FILLA

Printed: 2013.05.26. 16:32:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

Official Race Result

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:20:23

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 15:05



POLE POSITION

 1 1
24 Marko JERMAN

1:54.244
SLO

 1 2
55 Michal FILLA

1:55.210
CZE

 1 3
13 A. MEKLAU

1:55.547
AUT

 1 4
77 Martin CHOY

1:56.085
BLG

 2 5
111 M. SEMBERA

1:56.503
CZE

 2 6
21 A. ROSIVALL

1:58.115
HUN

 2 7
176 Dario HORVAT

1:58.707
CRO

 2 8
210 D. O.
2:00.345

CZE

 3 9
82 Simon KUHAR

2:02.136
SLO

 3 10
37 Jerzy BERGER

2:04.128
POL

 3 11
14 S. MORETTI

2:06.756
ITA

 3 12
44 Ivan IVANOV

2:11.561
BLG

Printed: 2013.05.26. 12:13:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

Race

Race (13 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 15:05



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

24

55

13

77

111

21

176

210

82

149

37

14

44

Name

Marko JERMAN

Michal FILLA

Andreas MEKLAU

Martin CHOY

Michel SEMBERA

Agoston ROSIVALL

Dario HORVAT

David OUREDNICEK

Simon KUHAR

Lukas FEJT

Jerzy BERGER

Sandro MORETTI

Ivan IVANOV

Nat

SLO

CZE

AUT

BLG

CZE

HUN

CRO

CZE

SLO

CZE

POL

ITA

BLG

FMN

AMZS

ACCR

OeAMTC

BMF

ACCR

MAMS

HMS

ACCR

AMZS

ACCR

PZM

FMI

BMF

Motorbike

Suzuki

BMW

Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Kawasaki

Yamaha

BMW

BMW

Honda

BMW

Honda

Yamaha

Tyre

Du

Pi

Du

Pi

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

Globul Racing Team

Willi Race Team

R2 Motorsport Team

Horvat Dario

Dafit Racing Team

Kuhar Simon

Fejt Lukas

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Moretti Sandro

Ivanov Ivan

Q1. Best Tm

1:57.422

1:57.081

1:56.361

1:57.180

1:58.376

1:58.115

1:58.755

2:00.345

2:02.179

2:04.001

2:04.679

2:31.237

2:16.703

Q2. Best Tm

1:54.244

1:55.210

1:55.547

1:56.085

1:56.503

1:58.957

1:58.707

2:00.962

2:02.136

2:04.987

2:04.128

2:06.756

2:11.561

Printed: 2013.05.26. 11:25:47

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

1st+2nd official practice

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

13

55

77

24

111

21

176

210

149

82

37

14

44

Name

Andreas MEKLAU

Michal FILLA

Martin CHOY

Marko JERMAN

Michel SEMBERA

Agoston ROSIVALL

Dario HORVAT

David OUREDNICEK

Lukas FEJT

Simon KUHAR

Jerzy BERGER

Sandro MORETTI

Ivan IVANOV

Nat

AUT

CZE

BLG

SLO

CZE

HUN

CRO

CZE

CZE

SLO

POL

ITA

BLG

FMN

OeAMTC

ACCR

BMF

AMZS

ACCR

MAMS

HMS

ACCR

ACCR

AMZS

PZM

FMI

BMF

Motorbike

Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Suzuki

BMW

Kawasaki

Yamaha

BMW

Honda

BMW

BMW

Honda

Yamaha

Tyre

Du

Pi

Pi

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Globul Racing Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

Willi Race Team

Rosivall Agoston

Horvat Dario

Dafit Racing Team

Fejt Lukas

Kuhar Simon

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Moretti Sandro

Ivanov Ivan

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

Total Tm

25:13.195

25:19.198

25:25.582

25:33.171

25:44.561

25:49.525

26:00.684

26:16.247

26:33.060

26:38.903

26:41.352

26:09.443

26:52.601

Best Tm

1:55.584

1:55.589

1:56.153

1:56.079

1:57.550

1:58.373

1:58.372

1:59.388

2:00.726

2:00.764

2:01.554

2:06.828

2:11.640

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.003

Avg. Speed

146,598

Best Lap Tm

1:55.584

Best Spd

147,633

Best Lap by

13 - Andreas MEKLAU

Printed: 2013.05.25. 16:26:53

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

Official Race Result

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:20:27

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 15:05



Startaufstellung
POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 A. MEKLAU

1:56.361
AUT

 1 2
55 Michal FILLA

1:57.081
CZE

 1 3
77 Martin CHOY

1:57.180
BLG

 1 4
24 Marko JERMAN

1:57.422
SLO

 2 5
21 A. ROSIVALL

1:58.115
HUN

 2 6
111 M. SEMBERA

1:58.376
CZE

 2 7
176 Dario HORVAT

1:58.755
CRO

 2 8
210 D. O.
2:00.345

CZE

 3 9
82 Simon KUHAR

2:02.179
SLO

 3 10
149 Lukas FEJT

2:04.001
CZE

 3 11
37 Jerzy BERGER

2:04.679
POL

 3 12
44 Ivan IVANOV

2:16.703
BLG

 4 13
14 S. MORETTI

2:31.237
ITA

Printed: 2013.05.25. 11:10:00

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

Unofficial Starting Grid

Race (13 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 15:05



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (120% = 2:19.633)

No.

13

55

77

24

21

111

176

210

82

149

37

44

14

Name

Andreas MEKLAU

Michal FILLA

Martin CHOY

Marko JERMAN

Agoston ROSIVALL

Michel SEMBERA

Dario HORVAT

David OUREDNICEK

Simon KUHAR

Lukas FEJT

Jerzy BERGER

Ivan IVANOV

Sandro MORETTI

Nat

AUT

CZE

BLG

SLO

HUN

CZE

CRO

CZE

SLO

CZE

POL

BLG

ITA

FMN

OeAMTC

ACCR

BMF

AMZS

MAMS

ACCR

HMS

ACCR

AMZS

ACCR

PZM

BMF

FMI

Motorbike

Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Suzuki

Kawasaki

BMW

Yamaha

BMW

BMW

Honda

BMW

Yamaha

Honda

Tyre

Du

Pi

Pi

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Globul Racing Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

Rosivall Agoston

Willi Race Team

Horvat Dario

Dafit Racing Team

Kuhar Simon

Fejt Lukas

BMW Sikora Motorsport

Ivanov Ivan

Moretti Sandro

Best Tm

1:56.361

1:57.081

1:57.180

1:57.422

1:58.115

1:58.376

1:58.755

2:00.345

2:02.179

2:04.001

2:04.679

2:16.703

2:31.237

Diff

0.720

0.819

1.061

1.754

2.015

2.394

3.984

5.818

7.640

8.318

20.342

34.876

Laps

6

5

7

6

5

5

7

5

6

5

6

7

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.05.25. 10:39:18

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA SSt 1000

1st official practice

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:10

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 10:00


